
Tuesday, October 19District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
i

7.30 am, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7,30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070ae m.
6. Oa.m. Bright and Early
9 0 Morning sessfon (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano Portraits
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Friend Harris ;

10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade /

10.39 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Louis Levy and Peter Yorke
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Musicale
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Tauber Recollections
2. 0 Queen’s Hal! Concert
2.30 Women's Hour (Marina), How the
Garden Got its Plants-Plants from

|

China, by J. W. Matthews; Meet the
)Mansons

3.39 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Guy Lombardo and Sammy Kaye
4. 0 Eddie Fisher
4.15 Ethel Smith
4.30 Variety Hour
5.30 Sid Phillips and his Orchestra
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Mantovani and his Music
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Destination Venus
6.45 Daily D-aryye Invincible Kate
7.15, Passing Parade
730 Shadows of Doubt
745 Prophecy
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Son of the Storm
9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Miller, Anthony and Flannagan: De-
sign for Dancing
10. 0 Memories in Melody: Rod Talbot
10.30 The Picture of Dorian Gray
10.45 Town and Coun‘ry Quarter Hour
411. 0 Edmundo Ros and Jan Mazurus
11.30 Dixieland Style
12. 0 Close down| ceed
Oa.m. Breaktast session
Railway Notices
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning Melodies
Doctor Paul
True Confessions
David s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Mid-morning Choice
Shopping Renorter (Doreen)
Bright a.d Breezy
.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesOrchestre! Parade
Concert Artists
Women’s Hour (Miria), Film and

Theatre News; Let’s Consider, a psy-
chology talk by Mrs. Hamiiton Grieve;
Meet the Mansons
Partners in Harmony
Rhumba Rhythm
Dick Haymes
Popular Pianists .

Something Sentimental
Joseph MaraisTommy Reilly
N.Z. Artists
Rod Craig in Conspirac
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Faraway Places
Reserved
Les Baxter’s Orchestra
Invincible Kate
Passing ParadeBlack Lightning
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeTudor Princess
Enemy to CrimeThe Joker
Marge and Gower ChampionCont nental Flavour
In Reverent Mood
On the Sweeter Side
Picture of Dorian Gray
Music Melange
Close down
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3ZB incim
6. Oa.m. Early Morning Tunes
7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)
8.15 Good Morning, Children
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Racing Harcourts
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D,
11. OQ Mid-Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Light Classics
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie): Let’s
Consider Our Children’s Attitude to
Work, by Mrs. Hamilton Grieve; Meet
the Mansons
3.30 Songs for Strings: The Pittsburgh
Symphony Orchestra
3.45 Richard Tauber (tenor)
4. 0 Deanna Durbin (soprane)
4.15 Kunz at the Keyboard
4.30 Mitchell Milier and his Orchestra
4.45 King Cole Trio
5. 0 Light Variety
5.30 Thirst for Knowledge (Studio)
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Waltzing to Marek Weber
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Lee Lawrence Sings6.45 Background Music
oe Invincible Kate7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Shadows of Doubt
/-6©7~.45 The Meredith Scandal
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Dinner at Antoine’s9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Melodies You Like
10. O David Carroll and his Orchestra
10.16 The Bell Sisters
10.30 The Picture of Dorian Gray10.45 Sydenham is on the Air
12. 0 Close down

4ZB woe 8m
a.m. Breakfast session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Meredith Scandal
David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Midways in Music
Shopping Reporter
Lunch Music
.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Variety Concert
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Hamilton Grieve; Meet the Mansons
Afternoon MusicaleSones of the Sea .
Wrlitzing to StraussTh-se Are Always News
Instrumental Virtuosi
Tea Tunes
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Accent on Melody
Faraway Places
Famous Entertainers
Harmony Lane
Invincible Kate
Passing Parade
Dinner at Antoine’s
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeTudor Princess
Johnny Raven
The Joker
Radio Variety Corner
Eicht Hour Alibi
Tempo TunesPicture of Dorian Gray
Toe Taoping Tunes
Radio Roundabout
Close down
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Women’s Hour (Prudence Greq-
y), Let’s Consider Disc’ pline, by Mrs.

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session9.0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Accent on Melody: Camarata
945 Horst Schimmelpfennig (organ)
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Escape Me Never10.30 Out of the Shadows
19.45 The Ambassadress
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret
Isaac)
11.30 Music from Operetta
12. 0
Pages
Music1.30 p.m. Johnny April

2. 0 on European Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Foibles
of the Famous (last broadcast); Fashion
News: Finland. by Mary Seaton
3.30 Famous Light Orchestras: Orches-tra of H.M. Roya! Marines
3.45 Erna Sack (soprano)4. 0 The Marimba Serenaders
4.15 Frankie Carle’s Orchestra
4.30 Western Style: Tex William’s
Western Caravan
4.45 Melodies by Tchaikovski: Rawiczand Landauer
0 Folk Songs and Dances
6.15 The George Mitchell Choir
5.31 Biggles Hits the Trail
5.45 Tango) Time
F
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Faraway Places
6 30 N.Z. Artists
6.45 Piano Parade
aa Eyes of Knight
7.15 The Devil the Lady)

wo Johnny Raven, Adventurer
Johnny Napoleon
The Hardy Family
Tit Tunes of the Forties
Office Wife |

The Black Museum
Melodies from Europe
Melody Time: Lee Lawrence and

the West End Celebrity Orchestra
0.30 Close down
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) ELECTION RESULTS CHART: The "Listener"
Chart for Election Results will appear as a

| special colour supplement. Your |
| will reserve a copy for you.

After more than a 25 year reign,
Guy Lombardo is still numbered among
America’s top bands. The Lombardo
legend began in Canada where he put
together his first band while still at
Grammar School. The Lombardo style
has weathered most musical fads and
fancies and such recordings as 1Z7B
features at 3.30 today are representa-
tive of 25 years of endeavour.

ne
a a

At 3.30 3ZB will be presenting Songs
of Strings played by the string sec-
tion of the Pittsburgh Symphony Or-
chestra. Richard Jones, who conducts
the group, also arranged the music
which was written by George Gersh-
win, Vincent Youmans, Richard Rod-
gers and other well-known composers.
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The last broadcast of the feature,
"Foibles of the Famous" may be heard
from 2ZA in the ‘"‘Women’s Hour."
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EcHe

led the world in wringer
design and performance for
overseventyyears: Washing
results finallydepend on the
wringer;S0 whateverkindof

washingmachine fitted washing machine youbuyA with an Acmewringer make sure its wringeredby
Iclls YOu that the manulac- Acmie
turerofthcwashcrhasyour
full interests al heart. He
knows;justasmorethan five You
million women know, that ~You_ wash
Acmes, whether hand Or
power;arethefinestwringers
made and that Acme hag

Factory Representatives GuthRIE &Norton LTD:
Paykel$ Buildings; 9 Anzac Avenue, AUCKLAND C.1

Manufactured by ACME WRINGERS LIMITED; DAVID ST, GLASGOW S.E,, SCOTLAND

Are

washing shoppingThen
machine?
for

wringered sureby its
Acme?

However

should
ACME have

wringing


